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Faranegar Hall Effect
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Hall Effect Speed Sensor
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Extremely Low Speed
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www.Farasense.com , www.Fntco.com
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1.5mm
PNP Pulses
10-30VDC
<10 %
<14mA
100mA

<2v

Reverse Polarity

0.1...20000 Hz
<10 %
<10 ms
Stainless Steel
S12 Connector

IP67

-25to+70°C
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